
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Party Seq= 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198402240000
36250

02/24/1984
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLISLE,
THOMAS &
DOROTH

8 527

198406040001
15750

06/04/1984
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARPER, W.B. 9 304

198501230000
19430

01/23/1985
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELCH,
LONZA E.

10 977

198503190000
60870

03/19/1985
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
BARBARA J.

11 298

198504090000
79520

04/09/1985
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGRAW,
MARY F.

11 512

198506190001
32590

06/19/1985
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PERRY, COY 12 55

198507020001
43080

07/02/1985
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, OTTIE
WRENDON
ETAL

12 195

198601130000
10340

01/13/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POSEY,
BARBARA J.

13 380

198601130000
10430

01/13/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
BARBARA

13 379

198603240000
73560

03/24/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRINCE,
FRANKIE

13 904

198605080001
18670

05/08/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOGGANS,
RANDY
ETAL

14 326

198605080001
18890

05/08/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

APPLEGATE
TOWNHOUSE
ETAL

14 326

198605230001
31720

05/23/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELCH,
LONZA E.

14 452

198607110001
78870

07/11/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HINTON,
THOMAS &
PAT-ETAL

80 434

198607240001
91960

07/24/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHISM,
TERRELL C.

14 840

198607240001
92400

07/24/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTSON,
ANNIE LAURA

14 839

198612300003
60160

12/30/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GOGGANS,
RANDALL H.
ETAL

107 858

198612300003
61240

12/30/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
O.G. III   ETAL

107 861

198612300003
62570

12/30/1986
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
O.GORDAN,JR
ETAL

107 858

198702250000
64170

02/25/1987
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRINCE,
FRANKIE

16 398

198711300003
70340

11/30/1987
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRAZIER,
MAGGIE

18 681

198712140003
84850

12/14/1987
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
BARBARA

18 712

198712150003
84960

12/15/1987
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POSEY,
BARBARA

18 724

198801250000
25560

01/25/1988
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KELLY,
RENNIE LEE

19 135



198804130001
06400

04/13/1988
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HINTON,
THOMAS &
PAT-ETAL

179 787

198805230001
45680

05/23/1988
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLIS, JUDY
LEE

20 162

198806030001
58920

06/03/1988
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENDRIX,
WILLA DEAN

20 274

198807250002
22160

07/25/1988
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBERTSON,
ANNIE

20 732

198808100002
41170

08/10/1988
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
REX       ETAL

198 825

198808100002
42270

08/10/1988
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GOGGANS,
RANDY
ETAL

198 825


