	Searcl	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	I Seg= 1,0; Name=		UNION S	TATE BAN	IK; Party Seg= 2;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198402240000 36250	02/24/1984 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLISLE, THOMAS & DOROTH	8	527				·
198406040001 15750	06/04/1984 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARPER, W.B.	9	304				
198501230000 19430	01/23/1985 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELCH, LONZA E.	10	977				
198503190000 60870	03/19/1985 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, BARBARA J.	11	298				
198504090000 79520	04/09/1985 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGRAW, MARY F.	11	512				
198506190001 32590	06/19/1985 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PERRY, COY	12	55				
198507020001 43080	07/02/1985 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, OTTIE WRENDON ETAL	12	195				
198601130000 10340	01/13/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POSEY, BARBARA J.	13	380				
198601130000 10430	01/13/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, BARBARA	13	379				
198603240000 73560	03/24/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRINCE, FRANKIE	13	904				
198605080001 18670	05/08/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOGGANS, RANDY ETAL	14	326				
198605080001 18890	05/08/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	APPLEGATE TOWNHOUSE ETAL	14	326				
198605230001 31720	05/23/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELCH, LONZA E.	14	452				
198607110001 78870	07/11/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINTON, THOMAS & PAT-ETAL	80	434				
198607240001 91960	07/24/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHISM, TERRELL C.	14	840				
198607240001 92400	07/24/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTSON, ANNIE LAURA	14	839				
198612300003 60160	12/30/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOGGANS, RANDALL H. ETAL	107	858				
198612300003 61240	12/30/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, O.G. III ETAL	107	861				
198612300003 62570	12/30/1986 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, O.GORDAN,JR ETAL	107	858				
198702250000 64170	02/25/1987 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRINCE, FRANKIE	16	398				
198711300003 70340	11/30/1987 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FRAZIER, MAGGIE	18	681				
198712140003 84850	12/14/1987 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, BARBARA	18	712				
198712150003 84960	12/15/1987 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POSEY, BARBARA	18	724				
198801250000 25560	01/25/1988 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KELLY, RENNIE LEE	19	135				

198804130001 06400	04/13/1988 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINTON, THOMAS & PAT-ETAL	179	787		
198805230001 45680	05/23/1988 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLIS, JUDY LEE	20	162		
198806030001 58920	06/03/1988 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	HENDRIX, WILLA DEAN	20	274		
198807250002 22160		UNION STATE BANK		TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROBERTSON, ANNIE	20	732		
198808100002 41170	08/10/1988 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, REX ETAL	198	825		
198808100002 42270	08/10/1988 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOGGANS, RANDY ETAL	198	825		